Illinois law.
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Section 8100.105  Notification of Noncompliance or Material Change 

All holders of or applicants for any certificate of authority or registration issued pursuant to the Act shall submit written notification to this Division within a maximum of 10 business days after becoming aware of any noncompliance with the provisions of the Act and any material change in condition that places or tends to place any policyholder in jeopardy. 

(Source:  Amended at 34 Ill. Reg. 852, effective December 29, 2009)
